
NO CARD, NO SERVICE
Please inform us of any food allergies. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 

Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service included.
02/20/20

Desser t

Chocolate Caramel Cake

Red Velvet Cake

Calamansi Torte

Mascarpone Cheesecake

Carrot Cake

Green Tea Ice Cream

Miso Ice Cream

Buko Sorbet

Guyabano Sorbet

Halo Halo

290

290

220

320

290

190

150

360

360

240


