

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL CAKE	290
RED VELVET CAKE	290
CALAMANSI TORTE	220
MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE	320
CARROT CAKE	290
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM	190
Miso Ice Cream	150
Buko Sorbet	360
Guyabano Sorbet	360
HALO HALO	240

NO CARD, NO SERVICE
Please inform us of any food allergies. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service included.